
Northern Dutchess Girls U12/U10/U8 2026 Schedule 

Date Event Time Location Address
Week 1 Wed 4/8/2026 Practice 6-730 RHHS

Week 2 Wed 4/15/2026 Practice 6-730 RHHS

Week 3 Wed 4/22/2026 Practice 6-730 RHHS

Week 4 Wed 4/29/2026 Practice 6-730 RHHS

Week 5 Wed 5/6/2026 Practice 6-730 RHHS 103 West Market St Red Hook NY 12571

Week 6
Wed 5/13/2026 Practice 6-730

Sat 5/16/2026 Bob Slate Jamboree TBD Saugerties HS TBD **dependent on total team #s/age groups

Week 7 Wed 5/20/2026 Practice

Week 8 Wed 5/27/2026 Practice 6-730

Week 9 Wed 6/3/2026 Practice 6-730 End of Season celebration


